
All orders to be placed by 29th February 2024

Exclusive toContact details below – to place orders or request further information

A part of the De’Longhi Group

1.7 Litre Jug Kettle

SSP: £44.99    RRP: £89.99

ONLY £27.59 EACH

1.7 Litre Dome Kettle

SSP: £44.99    RRP: £89.99

ONLY £27.59 EACH

2 Slice Toaster

SSP: £44.99    RRP: £89.99

ONLY £27.59 EACH

4 Slice Toaster

SSP: £59.99    RRP: £119.99

ONLY £35.25 EACH

FEBRUARY 2024 SHOW DEALS

Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/South Wales  |  T: 07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Katie Clark  |  Midlands/West Midlands/Mid & North Wales |  T:07860 313682  |  E:katie.clark@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Lucy Lawless  | South West/Gloucestershire/South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London/ Midlands/West Midlands/Wales (Internal) | T:01473 276424  |  E:lucy.lawless@bluestemgroup.co.uk 

Tessa Tubby  |  Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 276422  |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby |  London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/IOM/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Tessa Tubby  |  London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough/ N.East/N.West/East Midlands/IOM/Ireland (Internal) |  T:01473 276422  |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk

You can also contact us by phone, email or register on our website to place orders direct: 
Sales Office  |  T:01473 271272  |  E:sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk  |  www.pikapak.co.uk

Milk Frother

SSP: £34.99    RRP: £69.99

ONLY £19.99 EACH

• Whips hot or cold milk in less than 2 minutes
• Single button operation
• Stick whisk mixes up to 250ml of liquids
• Easy pour spout 
• Easy clean non-stick interior
• Create cappuccino, latte macchiato,  

latte coffee, iced coffees, milkshakes, 
foamed milk & more

AR7803
00C287803ARAS

AR7804
00C287804ARAS

AR7805
00C287805ARAS

• Cordless with 360° base
• Removable anti-scale filter
• Cold safety outer surfaces 

& support base
• Auto switch-off
• Water level indicator
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• Defrost, heating  
& 6 toasting functions

• Auto eject & removable  
crumb drawer 

• Cool touch sides 
• Integrated cable compartment 
• Non-slip feet 
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PRE-ORDERFOR MAYDELIVERY


